
Colour(s)

U
P

D
A

T
E

 (
M

M
/D

D
/Y

Y
) 

: 
0

6
/1

8
/2

0
2

4

SUSPENDED LUMINAIRES  LED
  Suspended luminaire for LED module, maximum 20 000 lumens

 CRI of 80

  MacAdam Ellipse : 3 SDCM

 Available in 3 000 K et 4 000 K

 50 000 hours lamp life (L80B20)

 Luminous efficiency of system up to 176,9 lm/W

 Housing in painted aluminium profile

 Diffusing lens of stretched canvas type

  Weight : Approx. 50 kg

 Driver(s) : Fixed, Dimmable DALI (CDIMMDALI)

 Option(s) : Canvas print

LS 5177 LED
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Dimensions

Beam(s)

Standards

Class I | IP 20 | 650°

Driver(s)

1110 x 1100 / 1110 x 1600 / 1110 x 2100 mm

45 mm

ITEM DIMENSION CONSUMPTION LUMINOUS FLUX
SYSTEM

EFFICIENCY
COLOUR

TEMPERATURE
CRI

EFFICIENCY
ENERGY CLASS

LS 5177 LED 10000-840 1110 x 1100 57 W 10 000 lumens 175 lm/W 4000 K 80 D

LS 5177 LED 15000-840 1110 x 1600 84,8 W 15 000 lumens 176,9 lm/W 4000 K 80 D

LS 5177 LED 20000-840 1110 x 2100 114 W 20 000 lumens 175 lm/W 4000 K 80 D


